



Tax Invoice

Bill To Andrew Deane

Mobile (056) 442-7595

Invoice # 346
 Work Order # 215
 Service Advisor Mohammed Cassim
 Technician Hans

Plate DXB 11973
 Description Black & Silver 1968 Chevrolet El Camino 7.4L
 V 8
 VIN 6813680
 Odometer 4,474 In / 4,582 Out
 Invoice Date 28/10/2023 9:59 AM

Inspection

Vehicle Health Checkup

Get Ready for RTA Passing

Minimum Inspection Charges

1,000.00 V
Sub 1,000.00

Service

Refix Left Mirror Glass

Labor

Black Silicon

35.00 V
 1 Unit 35.00 / Unit 35.00 V
Sub 70.00

Custom Fit Windscreen Washer Motor, Tank & Hose

Windscreen Washer Universal Kit

Consumables

Labor

1 Unit 260.00 / Unit 260.00 V
 1 Unit 25.00 / Unit 25.00 V
 700.00 V
Sub 985.00

Replace All Tyres

245/40 R18 Continental

275/35 R20 Continental

2 Unit 772.80 / Unit 1,545.60 V
 2 Unit 1,097.80 / Unit 2,195.60 V
Sub 3,741.20

Brake Bleeding & Replacement of Brake Fluid

Brake Fluid (500ML)

Brake Bleeding & Replacement of Brake Fluid

Rubber Grommet

Vacuum Hose

Clamps

Labor For Vacuum Lines

2 Unit 37.50 / Unit 75.00 V
 700.00 V
 4 Unit 10.00 / Unit 40.00 V
 1.5 Unit 35.00 / Unit 52.50 V
 4 Unit 5.00 / Unit 20.00 V
 525.00 V
Sub 1,412.50

Minor Oil Leaks Found

Cleaning Of Oil Sump, Front & Rear Crank Seals &
 Gearbox Rear Housing

Minor oil leak on speed sensor (Oil Sweat). - Clean,
 Remove & Replace O-ring

O-Ring

The rear differential filling plug has a minor oil leak. -
 Clean, Remove, Wrap In Teflon & Refit

Consumables

0.00 V
 45.00 V
 1 Unit 5.00 / Unit 5.00 V
 50.00 V
 2 Unit 25.00 / Unit 50.00 V
Sub 150.00

Clutch Adjustment for Engaging Reverse Gear

Clutch Adjustment

700.00 V

| | | | |
|---|--------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Consumables | 1 Unit | 25.00 / Unit | 25.00 V |
| | | Sub | 725.00 |
| Further Inspection On Oil Pressure Gauge | | | |
| Further Inspection On Oil Pressure Gauge | | | 350.00 V |
| Oil Pressure Sender | 1 Unit | 95.00 / Unit | 95.00 V |
| Consumables | 1 Unit | 25.00 / Unit | 25.00 V |
| | | Sub | 470.00 |
| Carburetor Tuning | | | |
| Carburetor Tuning | | | 350.00 V |
| | | Sub | 350.00 |
| Major Service - Engine Oil + Filter, Gearbox Oil, Diff Oil & Air Filter Cleaning | | | |
| Engine Oil Filter | 1 Unit | 74.16 / Unit | 74.16 V |
| Engine Oil Drain Plug Washer | 1 Unit | 10.15 / Unit | 10.15 V |
| Engine Oil | 5 Unit | 70.00 / Unit | 350.00 V |
| Engine Air Filter Cleaning | | | 250.00 V |
| Fuel Filter | 1 Unit | 42.67 / Unit | 42.67 V |
| Powersteering Fluid & Further Inspection On leak | | | 95.00 V |
| Shipping for Service Parts | | | 233.33 |
| Customs for Service Parts | | | 42.93 |
| Consumables | 1 Unit | 25.00 / Unit | 25.00 V |
| Labor | | | 700.00 V |
| | | Sub | 1,823.24 |
| Adjust Front Wheel bearings | | | |
| Adjust Front Wheel Bearings | | | 350.00 V |
| Consumables | 1 Unit | 25.00 / Unit | 25.00 V |
| | | Sub | 375.00 |
| Replace Battery | | | |
| 80 Amp Battery | 1 Unit | 650.00 / Unit | 650.00 V |
| Labor | | | 87.50 V |
| | | Sub | 737.50 |
| Re-Wire AC Compressor To Pressure Switch With Thicker Wire | | | |
| Wire | 4 Unit | 10.00 / Unit | 40.00 V |
| Terminal Socket | 6 Unit | 5.00 / Unit | 30.00 V |
| Consumables | 1 Unit | 25.00 / Unit | 25.00 V |
| Labor | | | 700.00 V |
| | | Sub | 795.00 |
| Install 3 Points Seat Belt (Including Fabrication Work) | | | |
| Universal Seatbelt | 2 Unit | 300.00 / Unit | 600.00 V |
| Consumables (Mainly Bolts & Washers) | 1 Unit | 25.00 / Unit | 25.00 V |
| Labour - (Including Fabrication Work) | | | 1,137.50 V |
| | | Sub | 1,762.50 |
| Rewire Radiator Fan | | | |
| Rewire Radiator Fan, To Switch On When Temperature Reaches 85°C | | | 700.00 V |
| Summit Racing™ Electric Fan Thermostat Relay Kit | 1 Unit | 265.85 / Unit | 265.85 V |
| Shipping For Relay Kit | | | 237.87 |
| Customs For Relay Kit | | | 35.26 |
| Consumables | 2 Unit | 25.00 / Unit | 50.00 V |
| | | Sub | 1,288.98 |
| Towing | | | |
| Tow Vehicle | | | |
| Tow Charge from DT to Motor City RTA (07.10.23) | | | 300.00 |
| | | Sub | 300.00 |
| Radio | | | |
| Radio | 1 Unit | 2,157.51 / Unit | 2,157.51 V |

| | | | |
|-----------|--------|---------------|-----------------|
| Subwoofer | 1 Unit | 900.00 / Unit | 900.00 V |
| Labor | | | 1,000.00 V |
| | | Sub | 4,057.51 |

Road Side Kit

| | | | |
|-------------------|--------|---------------|---------------|
| Road Side Kit: | 1 Unit | 259.00 / Unit | 259.00 V |
| Fire Extinguisher | | | |
| Triangle | | | |
| Scissor Jack | | | |
| Wheel Spanner | | | |
| | | Sub | 259.00 |

Air Horn

| | | | |
|----------------------|--------|---------------|-----------------|
| Air Horn | 1 Unit | 480.00 / Unit | 480.00 V |
| Wiring & Consumables | 1 Unit | 80.00 / Unit | 80.00 V |
| Labor | | | 1,500.00 V |
| | | Sub | 2,060.00 |

Install Idle Up Control

| | | | |
|------------------------------|--------|---------------|-----------------|
| Idle Up Control With Bracket | 1 Unit | 560.90 / Unit | 560.90 V |
| Labor | | | 525.00 V |
| | | Sub | 1,085.90 |

License Plate Bracket Fabrication

| | | | |
|-------|--|------------|---------------|
| Labor | | | 225.00 V |
| | | Sub | 225.00 |

Fuel Top-up

| | | | |
|-------------------|-------------|--------------|---------------|
| Petrol (04-10-23) | 25 Unit | 3.33 / Unit | 83.25 V |
| Petrol (07-10-23) | | | 50.00 |
| Petrol (10.10.23) | 29.5 Liter | 3.33 / Liter | 98.24 V |
| Petrol (11.10.23) | 26.5 Liter | 3.33 / Liter | 88.24 V |
| Petrol (25.10.23) | 29.1 Liter | 3.33 / Liter | 96.90 V |
| Petrol (25.10.23) | 29.07 Liter | 3.33 / Liter | 96.80 V |
| Petrol (27.10.23) | | | 133.20 |
| | | Sub | 646.63 |

| | |
|--|------------------|
| Total Parts | 11,562.37 |
| Total Labor | 11,725.00 |
| Total Sublet | 1,032.59 |
| Total Before Taxes & Miscellaneous Charges | 24,319.96 |
| (V) VAT 5%* | 1,216.00 |
| Grand Total | 25,535.96 |

Thank you for your business!

I acknowledge receipt of the vehicle and the indebtedness indicated herein.

Andrew Deane paid 8,000.00 by Deposit (Visa)

Andrew Deane paid 17,535.96 by Deposit (Payment Link)

Customer Signature: _____